
Prueba 1  200 MTS bialetas  Infantil  D  Dam

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Observacion Pts

1 2 8 DANIELA CALDERON 02/03/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 2 : 13 : 24 50

2 2 1 PAULA ORIANA NARVAEZ 25/03/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 2 : 24 : 26 46

3 2 3 ALEEN CAMILA ROMERO 05/08/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 2 : 24 : 55 Salida Adelantada 42

4 1 2 CAROLINA BERNAL 16/11/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 2 : 31 : 21 39

5 2 5 VALENTINA SANDOVAL VALDERRUTEN08/05/1999 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 2 : 37 : 98 36

6 1 5 DIANA FERNANDA FULI DELGADO 18/11/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 2 : 49 : 00 33

7 2 6 LAURA MARIA GAMARRA GRATEROL 12/12/1999 CANGREJOS 2 : 55 : 71 30

8 2 4 DANIELA ELIANA SANCHEZ FULI 15/06/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 2 : 58 : 44 27

9 2 2 MARIA JOSE RESTREPO 29/05/1999 ESCUELA LIVAS 3 : 13 : 34 24

10 1 4 JESSICA CONDE 23/04/1999 DOLPHINS 3 : 27 : 34 22

1 6 NATALIA GIL RUIZ 03/12/1999 ESCUELA LIVAS 88 : 88 : 88 Retiro

2 7 CATALINA GIL RUIZ 13/05/1998 ESCUELA LIVAS 88 : 88 : 88 Retiro

1 3 JULIANA CABRERA 25/03/1997 ESCUELA LIVAS N : S : P

Prueba 2    200 MTS bialetas  Infantil  D   Var

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 3 2 DANIEL HUMBERTO HERRERA PERNETT 10/06/1998 CANGREJOS 2 : 11 : 18 50

2 3 1 ADRIAN FERNANDO GUZMAN ERAZO 10/01/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 2 : 19 : 28 46

3 4 7 NICOLAS NORATO DUQUE 06/03/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 2 : 19 : 34 42

4 5 3 MATEO SALAZAR SOLARTE 18/10/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 2 : 19 : 41 39

5 5 6 CAMILO ESTEBAN MENDOZA CERON 10/02/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 2 : 20 : 44 36

6 1 6 JUAN SEBASTIAN BUSTOS 23/12/1998 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 2 : 21 : 36 33

7 5 1 SANTIAGO ORTEGA TAFUR 04/01/1999 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 2 : 22 : 27 30

8 4 4 CRISTIAN CAMILO MUÑOZ ASTUDILLO 12/12/1998 NOTIVISION CAUCA 2 : 26 : 45 27

9 4 6 JONH ESTABAN NIÑO 30/06/1998 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 2 : 27 : 83 24

10 1 7 CAMILO ERNESTO  CORTES 24/05/1998 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 2 : 28 : 34 22

11 5 7 ANDRES FELIPE ARIAS 22/07/1999 PROPAL 2 : 28 : 49 20

12 3 8 YEISSON SMITH MONCAYO VIDAL 02/06/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 2 : 32 : 86 18

13 5 2 MAICOL STEVEN RIOS ARBELAEZ 28/09/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 2 : 33 : 24 16

14 2 4 JUAN DIEGO DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ 09/12/1995 UNIVERSITARIOS 2 : 35 : 65 14

15 1 3 DANIEL JIMENO  TOVAR 20/07/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 2 : 38 : 10 12

16 2 1 ALEJANDRO CANCHON CORREA 12/09/1999 TRYDENTE 2 : 38 : 67 10

17 4 2 JUAN FERNANDO MOSQUERA 29/12/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 2 : 39 : 04 8

18 5 4 CRISTIAN SANCHEZ 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 2 : 39 : 15 7

19 3 5 VICTOR LEANDRO MARIN LEON 17/06/1998 NOTIVISION CAUCA 2 : 43 : 36 6

20 5 8 JUAN JOSE CASTRO TOBON 25/02/1995 SALMONES DEL VALLE 2 : 45 : 63 5

21 5 5 ALEJANDRO SOTO 20/09/1996 ESCUELA LIVAS 2 : 48 : 46 4

22 3 6 GABRIEL EMILIO MARTINEZ 05/05/1998 ESCUELA LIVAS 2 : 52 : 81 3

23 3 7 ANTONIO DAVID CORREA MORALES 07/06/1994 SALMONES DEL VALLE 2 : 54 : 93 2

24 4 3 DIEGO FERNANDO MUÑOZ 24/05/1998 ESCUELA LIVAS 2 : 55 : 65 1

25 1 2 NICOLAS ESTEBAN ECHEVERRY 23/09/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 2 56 94 1

26 2 2 ESTEBAN ALONSO CASTRILLON CHAVEZ 08/08/1986 SALMONES DEL VALLE 2 : 58 : 07 1

27 2 7 SANTIAGO GRANOBLES 09/09/1999 ESCUELA LIVAS 3 : 01 : 77 1

28 2 6 JUAN SEBASTIAN GOMEZ CASANOVA 07/11/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 3 : 02 : 43 1

29 3 4 EDUARD LEONARDO LEZAMA ROJAS 20/05/1997 UNIVERSITARIOS 3 : 03 : 10 1

30 2 3 GUSTAVO ZULUAGA 25/07/1997 ESCUELA LIVAS 3 : 05 : 80 1

31 2 5 SANTIAGO GARCIA MONGUA 27/01/1998 PROPAL 3 : 11 67 1

32 4 1 JULIAN FERNANDO MORANTE CORTES 24/01/1991 SALMONES DEL VALLE 3 : 31 : 33 1

33 4 8 RAUL DAVID ORDOÑEZ PECHENE 05/08/1999 ESCUELA LIVAS 3 : 47 : 57 1

34 1 5 ALEJANDRO BRAVO 14/11/1999 ESCUELA LIVAS 3 : 51 : 13 1

35 1 4 ROBERTO CORTEZ ANGAMU 13/04/1999 DOLPHINS 4 : 56 : 93 1

1 8 JOHAN ARTURO GOMEZ 22/09/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 88 : 88 : 88 Retiro

3 3 JESUS DAVID IDROBO 25/10/1999 ESCUELA LIVAS 88 : 88 : 88 Retiro

4 5 JOSE MANUEL NAVIA 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 88 : 88 : 88 Retiro

Prueba 3   200 MTS bialetas  Infantil  E  Dam

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 3 6 DAYANA ROA 09/11/2000 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 2 : 35 : 56 50

2 3 8 KIMBERLY VISBAL 11/12/2000 CANGREJOS 2 : 36 : 98 46
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3 3 3 LEIDY TATIANA ORTIZ 29/01/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 2 : 37 : 30 42

4 3 1 CAMILA MUÑOZ 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 2 : 41 : 34 39

5 2 4 JULIANA GOMEZ 14/06/2000 PROPAL 2 : 45 : 66 36

6 2 5 CAMILA GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 2 : 48 : 98 33

7 3 2 ANA MARIA ORJUELA CABRERA 09/10/2000 NOTIVISION CAUCA 2 : 52 : 24 30

8 2 7 INGRID LORENA MALAVER 21/03/2001 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 3 : 06 : 13 27

9 1 4 VALENTINA AMELINEZ 26/01/2000 DOLPHINS 3 : 19 : 29 24

10 2 1 ANA ISABEL CAICEDO CAMAYO 22/08/2001 NOTIVISION CAUCA 3 : 20 : 83 22

11 2 3 LUNA SALOME CORTES 02/05/2001 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 3 : 22 : 87 20

12 1 5 XIOMARA ARTUNDUAGA 31/01/2001 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 3 : 27 : 30 18

13 3 4 KAREN TATIANA QUILINDO 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 3 : 29 : 24 16

14 1 6 YULIETH PAOLA GOMEZ PINZON 15/05/2000 NOTIVISION CAUCA 3 30 71 14

2 2 VICTORIA CONTRERAS 24/11/2001 ESCUELA LIVAS 88 : 88 : 88 Retiro

3 5 LAURA ISABELLA QUIÑONEZ 01/03/2001 DOLPHINS 88 : 88 : 88 Retiro

3 7 LINDA BRIGHITTE SANCHEZ SUAREZ 18/10/1995 SALMONES DEL VALLE 88 : 88 : 88 Retiro

2 6 LISA JURI DE HASETH 30/03/1995 SALMONES DEL VALLE N : S : P

Prueba 4   200 MTS bialetas  Infantil  E   Var

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 1 5 VICTOR  BAHAMON 26/03/2000 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 2 : 24 : 19 50

2 3 8 CRISTIAN CAMILO VASQUEZ BETANCOURT 27/04/2000 NOTIVISION CAUCA 2 : 25 : 17 46

3 2 7 LUIS ANDRES OROZCO 23/05/2000 TRYDENTE 2 : 27 : 96 42

4 2 1 MATEO CAICEDO 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 2 : 36 : 84 39

5 3 3 KEVIN DAVID RIOMAÑA GONZALES 16/05/2000 CANGREJOS 2 : 36 : 89 36

6 2 5 CESAR LUIS LOPEZ VALENCIA 04/06/2001 NOTIVISION CAUCA 2 : 40 : 88 33

7 2 4 VICTOR MANUEL GARCIA MONGUA 06/01/2000 PROPAL 2 : 51 : 57 30

8 1 4 ANDRES FELIPE AVILA GARCIA 08/03/2000 ACUATICOS DEL VALLE 3 : 01 : 83 27

9 3 6 SEBASTIAN ROJAS 15/11/2000 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 3 : 03 : 61 24

10 2 6 JUAN DAVID MORA 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 3 : 14 : 88 22

11 1 3 CAMILO ANDRES  VARGAS 25/09/2001 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 3 : 16 : 78 20

12 3 1 JESUS SANTIAGO ROJAS 19/12/2000 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 3 : 19 : 33 18

13 2 8 DANIEL PANTOJA 29/01/2001 DOLPHINS 3 : 51 : 23 16

2 3 DAVID ALEJANDRO FLOREZ ESPINOSA 07/10/2001 NOTIVISION CAUCA 88 : 88 : 88 Retiro

3 2 JUAN CAMILO PRADA 01/06/2001 TRYDENTE 88 : 88 : 88 Retiro

1 2 JOHAN ARTURO GOMEZ 22/09/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA N : S : P

1 6 JUAN DAVID BOLIVAR RESTREPO 27/10/1990 SALMONES DEL VALLE N : S : P

1 7 CRISTIAN DAVID CODOÑOTE 15/07/2001 ESCUELA LIVAS N : S : P

2 2 MIGUEL DE LA CADENA ROLDAN 10/11/1995 SALMONES DEL VALLE N : S : P

3 4 ANDRES FELIPE TAQUEZ SEPULVEDA 17/06/1993 SALMONES DEL VALLE N : S : P

3 5 JHOAN SEBASTIAN RODRÌGUEZ 00/00/0000 DOLPHINS N : S : P

3 7 FABIAN ROJAS PEÑA 02/11/1992 SALMONES DEL VALLE N : S : P

Prueba 5    50 MTS  bialetas  Infantil  F  Dam

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 1 5 ANGELICA PATIÑO SARRIA 16/01/2002 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 36 : 10 50

2 1 2 KAROL VALENTINA JAEN 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 0 : 38 : 08 46

3 1 1 ANGELA  TOVAR 17/09/2003 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 41 : 24 42

4 1 6 VIOLETA RESTREPO 25/10/2002 DOLPHINS 0 : 43 : 60 39

5 1 3 CATALINA JAIMER 10/04/2002 TRYDENTE 0 : 51 : 15 36

1 7 SOFIA RUIZ REYES 09/11/2004 AVENTURA SUBMARINA 1 : 13 : 79 33

1 4 LINA NATALIA MENESES 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN N : S : P

Prueba 6   50 MTS  bialetas  Infantil  F  Var

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 1 7 JUAN CAMILO CRUZ GALEANO 20/09/2002 CANGREJOS 0 : 37 : 27 50

2 2 5 HUGO ALEJANDRO PERALTA 15/06/2002 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 37 : 41 46

3 2 6 JUAN FERNANDO SANCHEZ GUZMAN 09/07/2002 ESCUELA LIVAS 0 : 40 : 36 42

4 2 1 VICTOR MANUEL GOMEZ BECERRA 13/05/2003 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 40 : 55 39

5 1 4 SANTIAGO CABEZAS 14/09/2003 DOLPHINS 0 : 40 : 69 36

6 1 2 CRISTIAN GABRIEL ASTUDILLO 27/12/2002 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 41 : 35 33

7 1 3 ANDRES MAURICIO BONILLA 10/05/2003 PROPAL 0 : 41 : 35 30

8 1 5 JUAN SEBASTIAN CAICEDO MUÑOZ 11/01/2002 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 43 : 97 27

9 2 4 RICARDO PALACIOS 09/09/2002 ESCUELA LIVAS 0 : 53 : 86 24

1 6 MARTIN CASTELLANOS 03/07/2004 DOLPHINS N : S : P

2 2 DAVID FELIPE GUTIERREZ 11/02/2003 DOLPHINS N : S : P

2 3 JOSE RICARDO MORENO OSPINA 29/01/1999 SALMONES DEL VALLE N : S : P

T.Compet

T.Compet

T.Compet



2 7 JUAN FELIPE SANTOS 08/11/2004 DOLPHINS N : S : P

2 8 CARLOS DANIEL SATIZABAL 03/06/2002 PROPAL N : S : P

Prueba 7   50 MTS   Superficie (MONO)  Infantil  D  Dam

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 1 2 DANIELA CALDERON 02/03/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 22 : 69 50

2 1 6 ALEEN CAMILA ROMERO 05/08/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 23 : 02 46

3 1 5 PAULA ORIANA NARVAEZ 25/03/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 24 : 13 42

4 1 1 CAROLINA BERNAL 16/11/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 26 : 28 39

5 1 3 DIANA FERNANDA FULI DELGADO 18/11/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 28 : 68 36

6 1 8 VALENTINA SANDOVAL VALDERRUTEN08/05/1999 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 0 : 31 : 13 33

7 1 4 LAURA MARIA GAMARRA GRATEROL 12/12/1999 CANGREJOS 0 : 33 : 13 30

1 7 DANIELA ELIANA SANCHEZ FULI 15/06/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA N : S : P

Prueba 8   50 MTS   Superficie (MONO)    Infantil  D  Var

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 3 6 SANTIAGO ORTEGA TAFUR 04/01/1999 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 0 : 23 : 53 50

2 3 8 CAMILO ERNESTO  CORTES 24/05/1998 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 24 : 17 46

3 2 1 JUAN SEBASTIAN BUSTOS 23/12/1998 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 24 : 84 42

4 3 2 CAMILO ESTEBAN MENDOZA CERON 10/02/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 25 : 61 39

5 2 7 ADRIAN FERNANDO GUZMAN ERAZO 10/01/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 25 : 87 36

6 1 4 ANDRES FELIPE ARIAS 22/07/1999 PROPAL 0 : 25 : 95 33

7 3 4 CRISTIAN CAMILO MUÑOZ ASTUDILLO 12/12/1998 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 26 : 56 30

8 3 5 JONH ESTABAN NIÑO 30/06/1998 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 27 : 26 27

9 2 3 ALEJANDRO CANCHON CORREA 12/09/1999 TRYDENTE 0 : 28 : 14 24

10 3 3 JUAN FERNANDO MOSQUERA 29/12/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 0 : 28 : 93 22

11 3 1 NICOLAS NORATO DUQUE 06/03/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 0 : 29 : 77 20

12 2 6 JUAN SEBASTIAN GOMEZ CASANOVA 07/11/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 0 : 30 : 36 18

13 1 5 NICOLAS ESTEBAN ECHAVARÍA 23/09/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 0 : 40 : 54 16

2 2 VICTOR LEANDRO MARIN LEON 17/06/1998 NOTIVISION CAUCA N : S : P

2 4 JUAN CAMILO CORTES 02/06/1998 COMFAMILIAR HUILA N : S : P

2 5 YEISSON SMITH MONCAYO VIDAL 02/06/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA N : S : P

3 7 MAICOL STEVEN RIOS ARBELAEZ 28/09/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA N : S : P

Prueba 9   50 MTS  bialetas  Infantil  E  Dam

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 3 8 KIMBERLY VISBAL 11/12/2000 CANGREJOS 0 : 30 : 79 50

2 3 2 LEIDY TATIANA ORTIZ 29/01/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 30 : 94 46

3 3 5 DAYANA ROA 09/11/2000 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 31 : 58 42

4 2 8 CAMILA MUÑOZ 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 0 : 33 : 63 39

5 2 5 CAMILA GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 0 : 33 : 94 36

6 2 7 INGRID LORENA MALAVER 21/03/2001 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 34 : 19 33

7 2 4 JULIANA GOMEZ 14/06/2000 PROPAL 0 : 34 : 71 30

8 3 1 ANA MARIA ORJUELA CABRERA 09/10/2000 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 34 : 95 27

9 1 5 XIOMARA ARTUNDUAGA 31/01/2001 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 37 : 71 24

10 1 4 VALENTINA AMELINEZ 26/01/2000 DOLPHINS 0 : 38 : 36 22

11 1 6 YULIETH PAOLA GOMEZ PINZON 15/05/2000 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 38 : 64 20

12 2 3 LUNA SALOME CORTES 02/05/2001 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 39 : 73 18

13 3 6 KAREN TATIANA QUILINDO 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 0 : 39 : 81 16

14 3 3 LINDA BRIGHITTE SANCHEZ SUAREZ 18/10/1995 SALMONES DEL VALLE 0 : 41 : 76 14

15 2 1 ANA ISABEL CAICEDO CAMAYO 22/08/2001 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 43 : 09 14

16 2 6 LISA JURI DE HASETH 30/03/1995 SALMONES DEL VALLE 0 : 46 : 79 10

17 3 7 ANGELICA MARIA TREJOS VELASCO 27/01/1983 SALMONES DEL VALLE 0 : 54 : 44 8

18 3 4 LAURA ISABELLA QUIÑONEZ 01/03/2001 DOLPHINS 1 : 06 : 61 7

2 2 VICTORIA CONTRERAS 24/11/2001 ESCUELA LIVAS N : S : P

Prueba 10   50 MTS  bialetas  Infantil  E  Var

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 2 1 VICTOR  BAHAMON 26/03/2000 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 29 : 15 50

2 2 8 LUIS ANDRES OROZCO 23/05/2000 TRYDENTE 0 : 29 : 46 46

3 1 6 CRISTIAN CAMILO VASQUEZ BETANCOURT 27/04/2000 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 29 : 56 42

4 3 3 KEVIN DAVID RIOMAÑA GONZALES 16/05/2000 CANGREJOS 0 : 31 : 18 39

5 2 6 CESAR LUIS LOPEZ VALENCIA 04/06/2001 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 31 : 49 36

6 2 3 MATEO CAICEDO 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 0 : 31 : 71 33

7 1 4 ANDRES FELIPE AVILA GARCIA 08/03/2000 ACUATICOS DEL VALLE 0 : 34 : 34 30
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8 1 5 MIGUEL DE LA CADENA ROLDAN 10/11/1995 SALMONES DEL VALLE 0 : 34 : 57 27

9 2 5 VICTOR MANUEL GARCIA MONGUA 06/01/2000 PROPAL 0 : 34 : 97 24

10 3 6 SEBASTIAN ROJAS 15/11/2000 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 35 : 54 22

11 3 2 JUAN CAMILO PRADA 01/06/2001 TRYDENTE 0 : 36 : 23 20

12 1 3 CAMILO ANDRES  VARGAS 25/09/2001 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 36 : 96 18

13 3 1 DANIEL PANTOJA 29/01/2001 DOLPHINS 0 : 37 : 51 16

14 2 7 JUAN DAVID MORA 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 0 : 38 : 27 14

15 3 8 ANDRES FELIPE TAQUEZ SEPULVEDA 17/06/1993 SALMONES DEL VALLE 0 : 38 : 62 12

16 2 4 JESUS SANTIAGO ROJAS 19/12/2000 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 38 : 84 10

17 3 7 DAVID ALEJANDRO FLOREZ ESPINOSA 07/10/2001 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 40 : 78 8

18 2 2 JUAN DAVID BOLIVAR RESTREPO 27/10/1990 SALMONES DEL VALLE 0 : 42 : 59 7

19 3 5 FABIAN ROJAS PEÑA 02/11/1992 SALMONES DEL VALLE 0 : 47 : 65 6

1 7 CRISTIAN DAVID CODOÑOTE 15/07/2001 ESCUELA LIVAS N : S : P

3 4 JHOAN SEBASTIAN RODRÌGUEZ 00/00/0000 DOLPHINS N : S : P

Prueba 11  Relevo 4X50 bialetas  Infantil  F  Dam-Var

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 1 4 JDdlCruz,L.Lezama A.Concha, L.Orozco Trydente-Universitarios 2 : 05 : 11

2 1 3 I.Arguelles,L.Hernandez A.Molano,S.Sanclemente MUNDO SUBACUATICO 2 : 35 : 88

3 1 7 J.Caicedo,C.Astudillo V.Gomez,A.Patiño NOTIVISION CAUCA 2 : 41 : 33

4 1 6 K.Jaen,L.Meneses C.jaimer,S.Reyes OCTO-TRYD-AVE.SUB 2 : 42 : 41

5 1 5 J.Sanchez,V.Restrepo J.Cruz, S.Cabezas PRODOLCAN 3 : 09 : 65
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Prueba 13  100 MTS bialetas  Infantil  F  Dam

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 2 5 ANGELICA PATIÑO SARRIA 16/01/2002 NOTIVISION CAUCA 1 : 14 : 28 50

2 2 8 SOFIA SANCLEMENTE 21/11/2002 MUNDO SUBACUATICO 1 : 21 : 18 46

3 1 5 ISABELLA ARGUELLES 12/01/2003 MUNDO SUBACUATICO 1 : 29 : 28 42

4 2 2 KAROL VALENTINA JAEN 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 1 : 37 : 80 39

5 1 4 ANGELA  TOVAR 17/09/2003 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 1 : 40 : 11 36

6 2 7 VIOLETA RESTREPO 25/10/2002 DOLPHINS 1 : 44 : 41 33

7 2 1 LAURA GABRIELA HERNANDEZ 19/12/2003 MUNDO SUBACUATICO 1 : 47 : 38 30

2 3 CATALINA JAIMER 10/04/2002 TRYDENTE N : S : P

2 4 LINA NATALIA MENESES 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN N : S : P

2 6 MARIANA PONTON 16/07/2003 MUNDO SUBACUATICO N : S : P

Prueba 14    100 MTS bialetas  Infantil  F  Var

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 1 6 JUAN CAMILO CRUZ GALEANO 20/09/2002 CANGREJOS 1 : 21 : 52 50

2 2 1 VICTOR MANUEL GOMEZ BECERRA 13/05/2003 NOTIVISION CAUCA 1 : 25 : 22 46

3 2 3 ANDRES FELIPE MOLANO 19/03/2003 MUNDO SUBACUATICO 1 : 29 : 23 42

4 1 4 JUAN SEBASTIAN CAICEDO MUÑOZ 11/01/2002 NOTIVISION CAUCA 1 : 30 : 54 39

5 1 3 SANTIAGO CABEZAS 14/09/2003 DOLPHINS 1 : 30 : 58 36

6 2 5 HUGO ALEJANDRO PERALTA 15/06/2002 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 1 : 30 : 60 33

7 1 2 ANDRES MAURICIO BONILLA 10/05/2003 PROPAL 1 : 38 : 58 30

8 2 6 JUAN FERNANDO SANCHEZ GUZMAN 09/07/2002 ESCUELA LIVAS 1 : 43 : 11 27

1 5 MARTIN CASTELLANOS 03/07/2004 DOLPHINS N : S : P

2 2 DAVID FELIPE GUTIERREZ 11/02/2003 DOLPHINS N : S : P

2 4 JOSE RICARDO MORENO OSPINA 29/01/1999 SALMONES DEL VALLE N : S : P

2 7 JUAN FELIPE SANTOS 08/11/2004 DOLPHINS N : S : P

2 8 CARLOS DANIEL SATIZABAL 03/06/2002 PROPAL N : S : P

Prueba 15  100 MTS   Superficie (MONO)  Infantil  D  Dam

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 1 8 DANIELA CALDERON 02/03/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 51 : 02 50

2 1 5 ALEEN CAMILA ROMERO 05/08/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 54 : 18 46

3 1 4 PAULA ORIANA NARVAEZ 25/03/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 55 : 11 42

4 1 1 CAROLINA BERNAL 16/11/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 57 : 64 39

5 1 2 DIANA FERNANDA FULI DELGADO 18/11/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 1 : 07 : 52 36

6 1 7 VALENTINA SANDOVAL VALDERRUTEN08/05/1999 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 1 : 10 : 58 33

7 1 3 LAURA MARIA GAMARRA GRATEROL 12/12/1999 CANGREJOS 1 : 15 : 89 30

1 6 DANIELA ELIANA SANCHEZ FULI 15/06/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA N : S : P

Prueba 16  100 MTS   Superficie (MONO)   Infantil  D  Var

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 3 6 SANTIAGO ORTEGA TAFUR 04/01/1999 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 0 : 51 : 66 50

2 1 3 CAMILO ERNESTO  CORTES 24/05/1998 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 54 : 79 46

3 2 8 CAMILO ESTEBAN MENDOZA CERON 10/02/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 56 : 16 42

4 2 7 JUAN SEBASTIAN BUSTOS 23/12/1998 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 56 : 52 39

5 2 6 ADRIAN FERNANDO GUZMAN ERAZO 10/01/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 57 : 36 36

6 3 7 ANDRES FELIPE ARIAS 22/07/1999 PROPAL 0 : 58 : 31 Afloro despues 15 m 33

7 3 4 CRISTIAN CAMILO MUÑOZ ASTUDILLO 12/12/1998 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 59 : 46 30

8 3 5 JONH ESTABAN NIÑO 30/06/1998 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 1 : 01 : 34 27

9 2 1 ALEJANDRO CANCHON CORREA 12/09/1999 TRYDENTE 1 : 03 : 48 24

10 1 4 NICOLAS NORATO DUQUE 06/03/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 1 : 04 : 47 22

11 3 2 JUAN DIEGO MONTERO 13/05/1999 MUNDO SUBACUATICO 1 : 04 : 69 No toca pared 50 m 20

12 3 3 JUAN FERNANDO MOSQUERA 29/12/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 1 : 04 : 91 18

13 2 5 JUAN SEBASTIAN GOMEZ CASANOVA 07/11/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 1 : 14 : 99 16

14 2 4 SANTIAGO GARCIA MONGUA 27/01/1998 PROPAL 1 : 18 : 56 14

15 2 3 NICOLAS ESTEBAN ECHAVARÍA 23/09/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 1 : 23 : 70 12

1 5 VICTOR LEANDRO MARIN LEON 17/06/1998 NOTIVISION CAUCA N : S : P

2 2 JUAN CAMILO CORTES 02/06/1998 COMFAMILIAR HUILA N : S : P

3 1 YEISSON SMITH MONCAYO VIDAL 02/06/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA N : S : P

3 8 MAICOL STEVEN RIOS ARBELAEZ 28/09/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA N : S : P
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Prueba 17   100 MTS bialetas  Infantil  E  Dam

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 3 8 LEIDY TATIANA ORTIZ 29/01/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 1 : 09 : 88 50

2 3 6 DAYANA ROA 09/11/2000 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 1 : 10 : 39 46

3 3 3 KIMBERLY VISBAL 11/12/2000 CANGREJOS 1 : 10 : 72 42

4 2 5 JULIANA GOMEZ 14/06/2000 PROPAL 1 : 13 : 64 39

5 3 1 CAMILA MUÑOZ 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 1 : 13 : 90 36

6 3 2 ANA MARIA ORJUELA CABRERA 09/10/2000 NOTIVISION CAUCA 1 : 15 : 22 33

7 2 6 CAMILA GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 1 : 18 : 24 30

8 2 8 INGRID LORENA MALAVER 21/03/2001 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 1 : 20 : 17 27

9 2 2 ANA ISABEL CAICEDO CAMAYO 22/08/2001 NOTIVISION CAUCA 1 : 26 : 87 24

10 1 3 VALENTINA AMELINEZ 26/01/2000 DOLPHINS 1 : 28 : 84 22

11 2 4 LUNA SALOME CORTES 02/05/2001 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 1 : 30 : 93 20

12 1 5 YULIETH PAOLA GOMEZ PINZON 15/05/2000 NOTIVISION CAUCA 1 : 33 : 04 18

13 3 4 KAREN TATIANA QUILINDO 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 1 : 33 : 81 16

14 2 1 XIOMARA ARTUNDUAGA 31/01/2001 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 1 : 34 : 34 14

15 3 7 LINDA BRIGHITTE SANCHEZ SUAREZ 18/10/1995 SALMONES DEL VALLE 1 : 40 : 47 12

16 2 7 LISA JURI DE HASETH 30/03/1995 SALMONES DEL VALLE 1 : 50 : 79 10

17 1 4 ANGELICA MARIA TREJOS VELASCO 27/01/1983 SALMONES DEL VALLE 2 : 29 : 64 8

18 3 5 LAURA ISABELLA QUIÑONEZ 01/03/2001 DOLPHINS 2 : 32 : 24 7

2 3 VICTORIA CONTRERAS 24/11/2001 ESCUELA LIVAS 88 : 88 : 88 Retiro 6

Prueba 18   100 MTS bialetas  Infantil  E  Var

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 3 3 CRISTIAN CAMILO VASQUEZ BETANCOURT 27/04/2000 NOTIVISION CAUCA 1 : 04 : 81 50

2 1 4 VICTOR  BAHAMON 26/03/2000 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 1 : 06 : 48 46

3 3 7 LUIS ANDRES OROZCO 23/05/2000 TRYDENTE 1 : 06 : 77 42

4 3 5 DANIEL VARELA SANTIAGO 10/01/2000 MUNDO SUBACUATICO 1 : 10 : 43 39

5 1 6 MATEO CAICEDO 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 1 : 12 : 65 36

6 3 6 CESAR LUIS LOPEZ VALENCIA 04/06/2001 NOTIVISION CAUCA 1 : 12 : 76 33

7 2 8 KEVIN DAVID RIOMAÑA GONZALES 16/05/2000 CANGREJOS 1 : 13 : 95 30

8 2 2 VICTOR MANUEL GARCIA MONGUA 06/01/2000 PROPAL 1 : 14 : 46 27

9 1 7 MIGUEL DE LA CADENA ROLDAN 10/11/1995 SALMONES DEL VALLE 1 : 18 : 32 24

10 1 2 CAMILO ANDRES  VARGAS 25/09/2001 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 1 : 21 : 56 22

11 3 4 SEBASTIAN ROJAS 15/11/2000 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 1 : 21 : 60 20

12 1 3 ANDRES FELIPE AVILA GARCIA 08/03/2000 ACUATICOS DEL VALLE 1 : 24 44 18

13 3 2 ANDRES FELIPE TAQUEZ SEPULVEDA 17/06/1993 SALMONES DEL VALLE 1 : 26 : 84 16

14 3 8 JESUS SANTIAGO ROJAS 19/12/2000 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 1 : 28 : 91 14

15 2 7 JUAN CAMILO PRADA 01/06/2001 TRYDENTE 1 : 29 : 05 12

16 1 8 CRISTIAN DAVID CODOÑOTE 15/07/2001 ESCUELA LIVAS 1 31 38 10

17 2 6 DANIEL PANTOJA 29/01/2001 DOLPHINS 1 : 32 : 61 8

18 2 1 DAVID ALEJANDRO FLOREZ ESPINOSA 07/10/2001 NOTIVISION CAUCA 1 : 41 : 21 7

19 1 5 JUAN DAVID BOLIVAR RESTREPO 27/10/1990 SALMONES DEL VALLE 1 : 47 : 16 6

20 2 3 FABIAN ROJAS PEÑA 02/11/1992 SALMONES DEL VALLE 1 : 49 : 74 5

21 2 5 CRISTIAN GABRIEL ASTUDILLO 27/12/2002 NOTIVISION CAUCA 1 : 52 : 44 4

2 4 JUAN DAVID MORA 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN N : S : P

3 1 JHOAN SEBASTIAN RODRÌGUEZ 00/00/0000 DOLPHINS N : S : P

Prueba 19  25 MTS bialetas  Infantil  F  Dam

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 2 8 SOFIA SANCLEMENTE 21/11/2002 MUNDO SUBACUATICO 0 : 15 : 48 50

2 2 4 ANGELICA PATIÑO SARRIA 16/01/2002 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 15 : 91 46

3 1 5 KAROL VALENTINA JAEN 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 0 : 17 : 25 42

4 2 6 VIOLETA RESTREPO 25/10/2002 DOLPHINS 0 : 18 : 37 39

5 2 2 LINA NATALIA MENESES 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 0 : 18 : 87 36

6 1 6 LAURA GABRIELA HERNANDEZ 19/12/2003 MUNDO SUBACUATICO 0 : 18 : 93 33

7 1 4 ISABELLA ARGUELLES 12/01/2003 MUNDO SUBACUATICO 0 : 18 : 95 30

8 1 3 ANGELA  TOVAR 17/09/2003 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 20 : 28 27

9 2 1 CATALINA JAIMER 10/04/2002 TRYDENTE 0 : 20 : 85 24

10 2 3 CECILIA ELIZA MOSQUERA CABEZA 29/05/1997 SALMONES DEL VALLE 0 : 22 : 58 22

11 2 7 SOFIA RUIZ REYES 09/11/2004 AVENTURA SUBMARINA 0 : 25 : 75 20

2 5 MARIANA PONTON 16/07/2003 MUNDO SUBACUATICO N : S : P

Prueba 20  25 MTS bialetas  Infantil  F  Var

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 2 6 JUAN FERNANDO SANCHEZ GUZMAN 09/07/2002 ESCUELA LIVAS 0 : 17 : 18 50
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2 2 2 ANDRES FELIPE MOLANO 19/03/2003 MUNDO SUBACUATICO 0 : 17 : 19 46

3 1 3 SANTIAGO CABEZAS 14/09/2003 DOLPHINS 0 : 17 : 44 42

4 1 6 JUAN CAMILO CRUZ GALEANO 20/09/2002 CANGREJOS 0 : 17 : 54 39

5 1 2 ANDRES MAURICIO BONILLA 10/05/2003 PROPAL 0 : 17 : 95 36

6 1 7 VICTOR MANUEL GOMEZ BECERRA 13/05/2003 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 18 : 14 33

7 1 1 CRISTIAN GABRIEL ASTUDILLO 27/12/2002 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 18 : 20 30

8 1 4 RICARDO PALACIOS 09/09/2002 ESCUELA LIVAS 0 : 18 : 63 27

9 2 5 HUGO ALEJANDRO PERALTA 15/06/2002 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 19 : 03 24

10 2 4 JUAN SEBASTIAN CAICEDO MUÑOZ 11/01/2002 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 19 : 24 22

11 1 5 MARTIN CASTELLANOS 03/07/2004 DOLPHINS N : S : P

12 2 1 DAVID FELIPE GUTIERREZ 11/02/2003 DOLPHINS N : S : P

13 2 3 JOSE RICARDO MORENO OSPINA 29/01/1999 SALMONES DEL VALLE N : S : P

14 2 7 JUAN FELIPE SANTOS 08/11/2004 DOLPHINS N : S : P

2 8 CARLOS DANIEL SATIZABAL 03/06/2002 PROPAL N : S : P

Prueba 21  50 MTS  bialetas  Infantil  D  Dam

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 2 7 ALEEN CAMILA ROMERO 05/08/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 27 : 21 50

2 1 4 DANIELA CALDERON 02/03/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 27 : 30 46

3 2 5 PAULA ORIANA NARVAEZ 25/03/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 29 : 23 42

4 1 3 JULIANA CABRERA 25/03/1997 ESCUELA LIVAS 0 : 31 : 90 39

5 2 3 VALENTINA SANDOVAL VALDERRUTEN08/05/1999 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 0 : 32 : 11 36

6 1 2 CAROLINA BERNAL 16/11/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 32 : 23 33

7 1 6 DIANA FERNANDA FULI DELGADO 18/11/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 32 : 33 30

8 1 1 SOFIA BAEZ LLANOS 13/04/1999 MUNDO SUBACUATICO 0 : 32 : 57 27

9 2 2 LAURA MARIA GAMARRA GRATEROL 12/12/1999 CANGREJOS 0 : 32 : 83 24

10 2 8 DANIELA ELIANA SANCHEZ FULI 15/06/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 33 : 42 22

11 2 1 CATALINA GIL RUIZ 13/05/1998 ESCUELA LIVAS 0 : 34 : 45 20

12 2 4 LINA MARCELA HERNANDEZ 18/02/1999 MUNDO SUBACUATICO 0 : 35 : 04 18

13 2 6 MARIA JOSE RESTREPO 29/05/1999 ESCUELA LIVAS 0 : 35 : 13 16

14 1 7 NATALIA GIL RUIZ 03/12/1999 ESCUELA LIVAS 0 : 40 : 94 14

1 5 JESSICA CONDE 23/04/1999 DOLPHINS N : S : P

Prueba 22  50 MTS  bialetas  Infantil  D  Var

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 6 3 SANTIAGO ORTEGA TAFUR 04/01/1999 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 0 : 26 : 70 50

2 4 3 DANIEL HUMBERTO HERRERA PERNETT 10/06/1998 CANGREJOS 0 : 26 : 84 46

3 2 1 ANDRES FELIPE ARIAS 22/07/1999 PROPAL 0 : 27 : 68 42

4 2 4 JUAN SEBASTIAN BUSTOS 23/12/1998 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 27 : 74 39

5 6 5 MATEO SALAZAR SOLARTE 18/10/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 0 : 28 : 48 36

6 4 5 CAMILO ERNESTO  CORTES 24/05/1998 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 28 : 50 33

7 5 2 JUAN DIEGO MONTERO 13/05/1999 MUNDO SUBACUATICO 0 : 28 : 54 30

8 5 1 YEISSON SMITH MONCAYO VIDAL 02/06/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 28 : 59 27

9 6 1 NICOLAS NORATO DUQUE 06/03/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 0 : 28 : 76 24

10 3 4 JUAN DIEGO DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ 09/12/1995 UNIVERSITARIOS 0 : 28 : 94 22

11 6 4 MAICOL STEVEN RIOS ARBELAEZ 28/09/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 29 : 35 20

12 5 6 CRISTIAN CAMILO MUÑOZ ASTUDILLO 12/12/1998 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 29 : 36 18

13 5 8 JONH ESTABAN NIÑO 30/06/1998 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 29 : 67 16

14 4 7 CAMILO ESTEBAN MENDOZA CERON 10/02/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 29 : 80 14

15 4 2 ADRIAN FERNANDO GUZMAN ERAZO 10/01/1999 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 29 : 96 12

16 1 4 DANIEL JIMENO  TOVAR 20/07/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 30 : 57 10

17 1 5 VICTOR LEANDRO MARIN LEON 17/06/1998 NOTIVISION CAUCA 0 : 30 : 83 8

18 4 6 GABRIEL EMILIO MARTINEZ 05/05/1998 ESCUELA LIVAS 0 : 30 : 83 7

19 5 4 JUAN FERNANDO MOSQUERA 29/12/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 0 : 31 : 59 6

20 2 6 ESTEBAN ALONSO CASTRILLON CHAVEZ 08/08/1986 SALMONES DEL VALLE 0 : 31 : 70 5

21 3 6 SANTIAGO GARCIA MONGUA 27/01/1998 PROPAL 0 : 31 : 70 4

22 2 5 ALEJANDRO CANCHON CORREA 12/09/1999 TRYDENTE 0 : 32 : 21 3

23 4 1 SANTIAGO GRANOBLES 09/09/1999 ESCUELA LIVAS 0 : 32 : 21 2

24 2 2 JUAN JOSE CASTRO TOBON 25/02/1995 SALMONES DEL VALLE 0 : 32 : 47 1

25 6 7 EDUARD LEONARDO LEZAMA ROJAS 20/05/1997 UNIVERSITARIOS 0 : 33 : 01 1

26 5 7 JOSE MANUEL NAVIA 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 0 : 33 : 05 1

27 6 8 GUSTAVO ZULUAGA 25/07/1997 ESCUELA LIVAS 0 : 33 : 10 1

28 3 5 NICOLAS ESTEBAN ECHAVARÍA 23/09/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 0 : 33 31 1

29 4 4 JESUS DAVID IDROBO 25/10/1999 ESCUELA LIVAS 0 : 33 : 51 1

30 5 5 DIEGO FERNANDO MUÑOZ 24/05/1998 ESCUELA LIVAS 0 : 33 : 86 1

31 6 6 CRISTIAN SANCHEZ 00/00/0000 OCTOPUS POPAYAN 0 : 33 : 86 1

32 3 1 ANTONIO DAVID CORREA MORALES 07/06/1994 SALMONES DEL VALLE 0 : 34 : 24 1
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33 3 8 JUAN SEBASTIAN GOMEZ CASANOVA 07/11/1998 TIBURONES DEL VALLE 0 : 35 : 73 1

34 2 3 ALEJANDRO BRAVO 14/11/1999 ESCUELA LIVAS 0 : 35 : 78 1

35 5 3 JULIAN FERNANDO MORANTE CORTES 24/01/1991 SALMONES DEL VALLE 0 : 36 : 41 1

36 3 3 ROBERTO CORTEZ ANGAMU 13/04/1999 DOLPHINS 0 : 40 : 60 1

37 6 2 RAUL DAVID ORDOÑEZ PECHENE 05/08/1999 ESCUELA LIVAS 0 : 40 : 99 1

38 3 7 JOHAN ARTURO GOMEZ 22/09/1999 COMFAMILIAR HUILA 0 : 41 : 13 1

2 7 CRISTIAN DAVID CODOÑOTE 15/07/2001 ESCUELA LIVAS N : S : P

3 2 JUAN CAMILO CORTES 02/06/1998 COMFAMILIAR HUILA N : S : P

4 8 ALEJANDRO SOTO 20/09/1996 ESCUELA LIVAS N : S : P

Prueba 23  Relevo 4X50 bialetas  Infantil  E  Dam-Var

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 6 I.Caicedo, C.Lopez A.Orejuela, C.Vasquez NOTIVISION CAUCA 2 : 14 : 67

1 7 C.Vargas, J.Rojas S.Rojas, V.Bahamon COMFAMILIAR HUILA 2 : 17 : 42

1 4 L.Cortez, I.Malaver D.Roa, L.Ortiz COMFAMILIAR HUILA 2 : 18 : 40

1 2 k.Visbal,D.Pantoja K.Riomaña,V.Amelinez CANGREJ-DOLPHINS 2 : 25 : 32

1 3 F.Rojas,J.Bolivar M.Cadena,A.Taquez SALMONES DEL VALLE 2 : 49 : 30

1 5 C.Mosquera,L.Juri A.Trejos,L.Sanchez SALMONES DEL VALLE 3 : 31 : 66

Prueba 25 Relevo 4X100 bialetas  Infantil  D  Dam-Var

Pto Sr Cr Nombre Apellido F.Nacmto Club Puntos/Observacion Pts

1 2 L.Hernandez, S.Baez J.Montero, JFMosquera TIBURON-MUNDOSUB 5 : 07 : 96

1 3 D.Tovar, J.Niño C.Cortez, J.Bustos COMFAMILIAR HUILA 4 : 25 : 98

1 4 N.Echeverry,N.Norato S.Ortega,M.Salazar TIBURONES DEL VALLE 4 : 25 : 66

1 5 A.Guzman, C.Muñoz Y.Smith,C.Mendoza NOTIVISION CAUCA 4 : 22 : 20

1 6 J.Conde,L.Gamarra R.Angamu,D.Herrera CANGREJ-DOLPHINS 5 : 54 : 96

1 7 J.Morante, A.Correa E.Castrillon, JJ.Castro SALMONES DEL VALLE 5 : 16 : 05

1 8 C.Bernal,A.Romera P.Narváez, D.Calderon COMFAMILIAR HUILA 4 : 17 : 29
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